03DEC23

PRICE REPORT

17:18:15(EST) REPORTING DATE: 03DEC23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Guifstream 01lDECZ23
RACE 10
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/12/13/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st ] 6.80
2nd 12
3rd 13
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/12 45.00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.D0 PAYS
9/12/13 236.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/12/13/10 730.890

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dellaxs)
Place
4,40
9.20
$1.00 PAYS

22.50

50.50 PAYS
59.20

$0.10 PAYS
73.08

Show

3.40
6.00
6.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars})

(US Dollars)




03DEC23
17:18:15{EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OlDEC23

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA
ORDHRR OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/8/72

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/1

$2.

s2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PRYS
i5.80

00 PAYS
37.80

00 PAYS
365.00

00 PAYS
18.20

03DECZ3

AmT /MA3

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

3.20
4.40

00 PAYS

7.%20

50 PAYS
9.45

10 PAYS
36.50

00 PARYS
9.10

21.7.0

(0s

{US

(DS

Show

2.40
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOO0Z
PAGE# 2



03DEC23
17:18:15(EST}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINIZSH 12/8/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 8
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,
12/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.
12/ALL/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
12/8/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/12

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream CLlDREC23

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

66.40C

00 PAYS
1593.20

00 PAYS
80.20

00 PAYS
6950.30

00 PRA¥S
185.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
03DEC23

(S Dollars}
Place

21.20
28.60

$1.00 PAYS

796.60

50.50 PAYS
20.05

$0.10 PAYS
695.03

$1.0C PAYS
92.80

{us

(3s

{Us

(08

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 3

Show

15.20
16.20
12.00

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)



03DEC23 PRICE REPORT
17:18:15(EST) REPORTING DATE: 03DECZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Q1DEC23
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 18.40 10.860
2nd 1 7.00
3rd 4
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
7/ 162.C0 81.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PARYS
T/1/4 1178.60 294 .65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.C0 PAYS .10 PAYS
T/1/4/6 3415.30 341.59
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
12/7 681.00 340.5C

{us

{Gs

{Us

{GS

Show

6,60
4,60
5.60

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 4



03DECZ3 PRICE REPCRT
17:18:15(EST) REPORTING DATE: O3DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream C1DEC23
RACE : 14

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/2/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NGNE
PAVORITES : 11

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 7.80 4.80
2nd 2 11.00
3rd 4
4%h 8
Fxacta
OFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS $1 .00 PAYS
11/2 67.60 33.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/2/4 3092.60 77.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
433.21

11/2/4/8 4332.16

Daily Docuble
QOFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS
7/11 105.20

1.

00 PAYS
52.60

{US

(US

{Us

(US

Show

3.40
5.80
4.20

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 5



03DEC23
17:18:15(EST}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH :
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 12

Z2nd 2

3rad 1

4th S

Exacta
OFFICTAL
12/2

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
12/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/2/1/ALL

Daily Double
OFYFICTIAL
11/12

REPORTING

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O1DECZ3

12/2/1/9

2.

52.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

17.20

00 PAYS
11318.40

00 PAYS
7139.60

00 PAYS
2087.70

Q0 PAYS
56.00

03DECZ23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

10.20
25.60

00 PAYS

559.20

50 PAYS
1784.90

10 PAYS
208.77

0C PAYS
28.00

(Us

(us

(Us

(US

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 6

Show

7.20
13.00
9.00

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)



03DEC23
17:18:15(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0Q1DEC23

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 5

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/9

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
6/5/%/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i2/e

s2.

52,

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATR:

Win

00 PAYS
91.20

0C PAYS
2133.40

00 PAYS
9006.50

0C PAYS
81.60

03DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dolliars)

51.

50.

$0.

51,

Place

5.00
12.20

00 PAYS

45.60

50 PAYS
533.35

10 PAYS
900,65

00 PAYS
30.80

(GBS

{Us

(Us

Show

3.00
8.80
15.20

Dollars;}

Doliars)

bollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 7



